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Wonderful Collection of Art and Furniture

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 30 12:00am ET

Lot

0606
0607
0609
0611

0628
0659
0660
0662
0667
0668
0669

0675
1034
1080
1091
4000
4042
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5012
5013
5043
5062

Title

V1tg. Etched Glass Silver Plate Claret Jug
Vtg. Small Decorative Engraved Copper Vase
Bronze / Brass Engraved Plaque

Vintage Hand-painted Porcelain Cobalt Blue
Vase

Gorgeous Oriental Porcelain Bowl
Large Vtg. Botanical Framed Picture
PR of Vtg. Framed Fruit Pictures
Large Asian Water Color

Vtg. Water Color Signed Wall Art
Framed Signed Floral Water Color

Large Frame Ladies with Bouquet Signed Wall
Art

Large Brass Candelabra Pair

Lot of "New - Old" Stock Costume Jewelry
Vintage Oriental Rug Set

27 Pieces New/Old Stock Costume Jewelry
Large Round Area Rug

Chifferobe Art Deco Replica

Oversize Accent Chair

L eather Sofa

Coffee Table

Chair & Ottoman

Sofa

Table Lamp

Lamp

Chest of Drawer

Ladder back Chairs Set of 4

Ladder Back Chairslot of 2

Wing Back Chair

Round Kitchen Table

Mirror

Side Table

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 13 9:00pm ET

Lot

5513
5514
5515
5530
5700
5722
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6009
6020
7154
7160

7162
7165

75000
75060
75061
75063
76000
8300
8301
8302
8303

8304

Title

White Wicker Side Table

White Wicker Table

White Wicker Stool

White Glass Lamp with Blue Designs
Mantle Clock

Blue Black Side Table

Farmhouse Wall Hanger

Table Lamp

Table Lamp

Pair of Plant Stands/ Holders

Large Corbel Accent Decor

Broyhill Side Table

Style House Fine China

Style House China

Large Fine Art Original Oil Landscape
Queen Poster Bed

Beautiful Very Large Wall Hanging Mirror

Silver Plated Olive Serving Dish with Tongs
and Holder

Vintage Rose Colored Ruffled Bowl

Very Unique Brass and Temp Wall Hanging
Barometer

Vintage TV

Stool/ Plant Stand

Side table

Outdoor Sofa

Vintage Arm Chair
Sailing the Ocean Blue
Kitty's Breakfast

Angels, Angels, Angels!!

Framed print of The Brixham Trawler Fulmer
TE21

Orchid Painting
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Lot Title

8305 SingleFlora Painting
8306 Tulip Bouquet (18" x 23")

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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