

Wonderful Collection of Art and Furniture

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 30 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 13 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0606	Vtg. Etched Glass Silver Plate Claret Jug	5513	White Wicker Side Table
0607	Vtg. Small Decorative Engraved Copper Vase	5514	White Wicker Table
0609	Bronze / Brass Engraved Plaque	5515	White Wicker Stool
0611	Vintage Hand-painted Porcelain Cobalt Blue	5530	White Glass Lamp with Blue Designs
	Vase	5700	Mantle Clock
0628	Gorgeous Oriental Porcelain Bowl	5722	Blue Black Side Table
0659	Large Vtg. Botanical Framed Picture	6000	Farmhouse Wall Hanger
0660	PR of Vtg. Framed Fruit Pictures	6001	Table Lamp
0662	Large Asian Water Color	6002	Table Lamp
0667	Vtg. Water Color Signed Wall Art	6003	Pair of Plant Stands / Holders
0668	Framed Signed Floral Water Color	6004	Large Corbel Accent Decor
0669	Large Frame Ladies with Bouquet Signed Wall	6005	Broyhill Side Table
0.75	Art	6006	Style House Fine China
0675	Large Brass Candelabra Pair	6007	Style House China
1034	Lot of "New - Old" Stock Costume Jewelry	6009	Large Fine Art Original Oil Landscape
1080	Vintage Oriental Rug Set	6020	Queen Poster Bed
1091	27 Pieces New/Old Stock Costume Jewelry	7154	Beautiful Very Large Wall Hanging Mirror
4000	Large Round Area Rug	7160	Silver Plated Olive Serving Dish with Tongs
4042	Chifferobe Art Deco Replica		and Holder
5001 5002	Oversize Accent Chair	7162	Vintage Rose Colored Ruffled Bowl
	Leather Sofa Coffee Table	7165	Very Unique Brass and Temp Wall Hanging
5003 5004	Chair & Ottoman	75000	Barometer Vintage TV
5004	Sofa	75060	Vintage TV Stool/ Plant Stand
5005	Table Lamp		Side table
5007	Lamp		Outdoor Sofa
5008	Chest of Drawer		Vintage Arm Chair
5009	Ladder back Chairs Set of 4	8300	Sailing the Ocean Blue
5010	Ladder Back Chairs lot of 2	8301	Kitty's Breakfast
5010	Wing Back Chair	8302	Angels, Angels!!
5012	Round Kitchen Table	8303	Framed print of The Brixham Trawler Fulmer
5043	Mirror	32 30	TE 21
5062	Side Table	8304	Orchid Painting

Lot Title

8305 Single Floral Painting8306 Tulip Bouquet (18" x 23")

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**